

13.07.2018

Present : Counsel for plaintiff.
Counsel for defendant.

An application u/o 6 rule 17 CPC along with amended
plaint has been filed by the plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Put up for reply and arguments on the application on
27.09.2018.

(Sidharth Sharma)
ADJ-03/East/KKD/Delhi
13.07.2018