

20.08.2024.

Present : Ms. Kanupriya Paliwal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Plaintiff in person.

Last opportunity is given to the defendants to appear and pursue the present case, otherwise they would be proceeded ex parte.

Put up on **30.09.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/20.08.2024